
OPEN ELECTRONIC SOLICITATIONS

Title ID End Time Owner

Parallel Data Warehouse Doc301823 3/6/2017 14:00 Kalvin Paddyfote

Doc300376- DOC Offender Management System Doc300376 3/1/2017 14:00 Nicole Smith-McDermott

School Security Doc298568 2/28/2017 14:00 Yvette Henry

CF0 - FY17 Request For Qualifications - General Training Services February Round Doc302197 2/27/2017 17:00 Tia Mercer

DCOP Food Study Doc302231 2/27/2017 9:00 Al-Mustafa Cook

CF0 - FY17 Request For Qualifications - Pre Apprenticeship Program Doc302200 2/24/2017 17:00 Tia Mercer

GSA- Request for Task Order Proposal- Actuarial Services Doc300071 2/23/2017 14:00 Nicole Matthews

Leasing of Various Types of Vehicles Doc287136 2/20/2017 14:00 Grace Bolanle Alao

Invitation For Bids- FIDELIS MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT Doc300378 2/16/2017 14:00 Eric BrockRequest for Task Order Proposal - Workforce Time & Attendance System 

Implementation, Maintenance and Support (GSA_Federal Supply Schedule - IT 

Schedule 70 Only Vendors) Doc300038 2/15/2017 14:14 Anthonisha Felton

Request For Proposals Doc301279 2/15/2017 14:00 jarad dorsey

CF0 - FY17 Request For Qualifications - Occupational Skill Services January Doc300346 2/13/2017 17:59 Tia Mercer

Request For Proposals-DELL Computer and Accessories- DCSS Only Doc301492 2/10/2017 14:00 Eric Brock

MMIS IV&V 2017 Doc299326 2/10/2017 14:00 Kalvin Paddyfote

FY17 - RFP OCTO Enterprise Risk Mgmt System for ORM Doc295123 2/10/2017 14:00 Jeffrey Tisdale

Request For Quotation Doc302124 2/10/2017 14:00 Nelson, Ruby

Invitation For Bids-GIGAMON MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT Doc298927 2/10/2017 12:00 Eric Brock

Request For Quotation - FY17 Health Liasion, Training and Curricula Development 

and Outreach (CBE Vendors Only) Doc302144 2/9/2017 14:01 Anthonisha Felton

RFQ - Maintenance & Repair Services and Parts for CNG stations equipment Doc300395 2/9/2017 14:00 Janet Concepcion

Request For Quotation - Marketing Services to Promote DCTAG Application 

Season (DCSS Marketing, Media & Public Info Svcs Vendors ONLY) Doc301656 2/9/2017 11:37 Tamera Anderson

Request For Quotation-Renewal of Desktop Management and Helpdesk 

application-RQ941210-HSEMA-AM-01 Doc301661 2/8/2017 14:00 Antwanette Boone Murphy

Request For Quotation - Special Operations Vehicle Doc301137 2/8/2017 14:00 Gena Johnson



OPEN ELECTRONIC SOLICITATIONS

FY17-RFTOB-DMGEO-General Clerk I-DCSS Only Doc297462 2/8/2017 12:00 Tiffany Starks

Request For QuotationLexmark MS510dn Printers (or Equal) (DC SUPPLY 

SCHEDULE ONLY) Doc301800 2/8/2017 10:30 Tyrone Sweatt

Request For Quotation Doc301498 2/7/2017 15:00 Durrell McDaniel

OCTO - CISCO EQUIPMENT Doc301526 2/7/2017 14:00 Debra Glover-Mitchell


